
Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 11 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 20 27 1,35

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 16 21 1,31

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 18 18 1,00

Matteo Marianna 06/029 16 15 0,94

Bertini Rita 06/1044 10 5 0,50

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Braccini Erica 06/1418 0 0 0,00

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 0 0 0,00

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 0 0 0,00

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 0 0 0,00

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 0 0 0,00

Pietro Conti Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 6 4 0 0 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 2 3 4 0 0 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0

Desideri Lorenzo (06/2203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0

Terrazzano Gianluca (06/2200) 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvi Giona (06/1570) 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morelli Silvia (06/2201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chegai Franco 06/1571 22 20 0,91

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 20 10 0,50

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 22 10 0,45

Desideri Lorenzo 06/2203 10 8 0,80

Terrazzano Gianluca 06/2200 10 8 0,80

Silvi Giona 06/1570 12 2 0,17

Morelli Silvia 06/2201 0 0 0,00


